Sunflower Hills

Wednesday Senior League

Two Man Scramble

Wednesday July 29, 2020
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight -- Team Hcp 6.2 & Less
& Bob Janesko

& Rick Richardson

& Moe Kancel
& Don Dilley
& Steve Wayworth

B Flight -- Team Hcp 6.3t0 8.4
& Dave Vanderwell

& Deam Buhrle

& Don Giannotti

& Terry Van Dyne

& Steve Stewart

& Wayne Johnson

63.0
63.7
65.1
66.1
66.7

67.4
69.5
70.6
70.8
71.4
71.4

66.7
67.6
68.7
69.0
70.8

72.1
12.7
73.0
73.5
76.4

Ed McFadden

Jerry Reid

Randy Kancel

Bill Palmer

Bob Chatterton

Lew Levin
Steve Burke
Joe Wohletz
Chris Blum
Dave Grisso

Keith Johnson

C Flight -- Team Hcp 8.5 to 10.7
& Sonny Kanatzer

& Stan Maxey

& Randy Kelley

Dave Orel

Joe Sachen
Pat Doherty
Frank Moss
Dave Pierce

D Flight -- Team Hcp 10.8 & Above

& Mark Soerensen
& Craig Carbery

lan Sangster
Ray Powers
Greg Dent

Matt Matson

Dave Duckers

Proximity Prizes - $10 each
Closest to Hole #4 — Don Dilley
Longest Putt #9 — James Philpot

Closest to Hole #13 — Bill Edwards
Closest to Hole #16 — Rick Richardson

& Rich Enloe
& Bill Hannah

& Ed Gunther

& Mike Resovich

& Paul Zuiga

$15.00 each
$12.00 each
$10.00 each
$8.00 each
$6.00 each

$15.00 each
$12.00 each
$10.00 each
$8.00 each
$3.00 each
$3.00 each

$15.00 each
$12.00 each
$10.00 each
$8.00 each
$6.00 each

$15.00 each
$12.00 each
$10.00 each
$8.00 each
$6.00 each

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



