

# Two Man Scramble

Wednesday July 29, 2020

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight Team Hcp 6.2 & Less
------------------------------

1 <sup>st</sup>	63.0 Ed McFadden	& Bob Janesko	\$15.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	63.7 Jerry Reid	& Rick Richardson	\$12.00 each
$3^{rd}$	65.1 Randy Kancel	& Moe Kancel	\$10.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	66.1 Bill Palmer	& Don Dilley	\$8.00 each
5 <sup>th</sup>	66.7 Bob Chatterton	& Steve Wayworth	\$6.00 each

### B Flight -- Team Hcp 6.3 to 8.4

1 <sup>st</sup>	67.4 Lew Levin	& Dave Vanderwell	\$15.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	69.5 Steve Burke	& Deam Buhrle	\$12.00 each
3rd	70.6 Joe Wohletz	& Don Giannotti	\$10.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	70.8 Chris Blum	& Terry Van Dyne	\$8.00 each
T-5 <sup>th</sup>	71.4 Dave Grisso	& Steve Stewart	\$3.00 each
	71.4 Keith Johnson	& Wayne Johnson	\$3.00 each

## C Flight -- Team Hcp 8.5 to 10.7

1 <sup>st</sup>	66.7 Dave Orel	& Sonny Kanatzer	\$15.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	67.6 Joe Sachen	& Stan Maxey	\$12.00 each
$3^{rd}$	68.7 Pat Doherty	& Randy Kelley	\$10.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	69.0 Frank Moss	& Rich Enloe	\$8.00 each
5 <sup>th</sup>	70.8 Dave Pierce	& Bill Hannah	\$6.00 each

### D Flight -- Team Hcp 10.8 & Above

1 <sup>st</sup>	72.1 Ian Sangster	& Mark Soerensen	\$15.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	72.7 Ray Powers	& Craig Carbery	\$12.00 each
3 <sup>rd</sup>	73.0 Greg Dent	& Ed Gunther	\$10.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	73.5 Matt Matson	& Mike Resovich	\$8.00 each
5th	76.4 Dave Duckers	& Paul Zuiga	\$6.00 each

# **Proximity Prizes - \$10 each**

Closest to Hole #4 – Don Dilley Longest Putt #9 – James Philpot Closest to Hole #13 – Bill Edwards Closest to Hole #16 – Rick Richardson